


Dalla pietra bleu del Belgio, creatasi più di 300 milioni 
di anni fa all’epoca in cui un mare tropicale ricopriva 
la superficie del Paese, nasce l’ispirazione per Unique 
Bleu, nuova collezione ceramica di Provenza. 
Due le nuance cromatiche in gamma: Gris e 
Anthracite, a restituire tutto il fascino di una roccia 
calcarea da sempre molto apprezzata in architettura 
per il caratteristico colore, che in natura varia dal grigio, 
al blu al nero, e la consistenza estremamente compatta 
e omogenea. Nuance disponibili in differenti finiture 
materiche: Noble è la finitura più elegante e minimal, 
presentata nella versione naturale e lappata veloutè, 
la quale propone l’ulteriore variante Veloutè Brecciato, 
dai bordi irregolari. La versione Roulée assume un 
look tridimensionale di grande impatto visivo, un 
effetto scanalato e sfaccettato ideale soprattutto a 
rivestimento. Renversée interpreta il retro della pietra 
riportando le tracce lasciate dai tagli della segheria 
che diventano segni decorativi. Ancienne è la versione 
recuperata, ideale per una posa modulare.

Belgian Pierre Bleue stone, created more than 300 million years ago 
when the country was covered by a tropical sea, inspires Unique Bleu, a 
new ceramic collection from Provenza. The range features two colour 
shades: Gris and Anthracite, reproducing all the beauty of a limestone 
popular for architecture down the ages thanks to its distinctive colour 
naturally varying from grey to blue and black, and its extremely compact, 
uniform consistency. These shades are available in different tactile 
finishes: Noble is the most elegant, minimal finish, available in the 
Natural and Velouté Semi-polished versions, the latter also featuring 
the additional Velouté Brecciato variant, with uneven edges. The 
Roulée version acquires a three-dimensional look with a strong visual 
impact, with a grooved and faceted effect particularly ideal for wall tiles. 
Renversée interprets the look of the underside of the stone, with the 
marks left by the cutting process, which become decorative marks. 
Ancienne is the salvaged version, ideal for modular installation.
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Molteplici i formati e gli spessori in gamma, per veicolare il gusto suggestivo della pietra bleu nei più svariati contesti 
progettuali, ottenendo sempre un ottimo bilanciamento tra esigenze tecniche e ricercatezza estetica.
Ad aggiungere versatilità, prestazioni ed eclettismo progettuale contribuiscono il formato 80x80, a spessore 20 mm, 
specificamente pensato per l’outdoor, disponibile nelle finiture Noble e Ancienne, e le proposte Opus e Petit Opus, 
composte da diversi formati miscelati e inscatolati insieme per ottenere una posa variegata ed estremamente naturale.
Opus è presentata nella finitura Noble Brecciato lappato Veloutè e articolata nei formati 60x80, 60x60, 20x80, 20x60, 
20x30, 20x20; Petit Opus è realizzata nella finitura Ancienne Brecciato, e abbina i formati 20x30 e 20x20.
Unique Bleu: una sintesi perfetta e armonica per creare ambienti progettuali contemporanei articolati, che 
interpretino, combinandosi tra loro, differenti gusti estetici, capaci di trasmettere forte personalità e carattere unico.

ANTHRACITEGRIS

ONE STONE / Many Finishing
The range comprises a large number of sizes and thicknesses, to express the striking beauty of Pierre Bleue in the most widely varying 
architectural contexts, always meeting technical demands with exquisite looks.
Versatility, performance and eclecticism are even further enhanced by the 80x80 cm size in the 20 mm thickness, specifically created for 
outdoor use, available in the Noble and Ancienne finishes, and the Opus and Petit Opus multi-size combinations, comprising different sizes 
mixed and boxed together for variegated, extremely natural installation layouts.
Opus is presented in Noble Brecciato version with Velouté semi-polished finish with a size assortment of 60x80, 60x60, 20x80, 20x60, 20x30 
and 20x20 cm; Petit Opus is created in the Ancienne Brecciato surface and features the 20x30 and 20x20 cm sizes.
Unique Bleu: a perfect, tasteful combination of the features needed for complex contemporary architectural design schemes, which 
combine to express different aesthetic styles with a strong personality and unique character.
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Gris Noble Lapp. Velouté Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

GRIS

76



Gris Noble Lapp. Velouté Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

GRIS
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Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

GRIS
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Gris Ancienne Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2””

Anthracite Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

GRIS
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Gris Ancienne Petit Opus Brecciato

Gris Noble Mosaico Petit Mur Lapp. Velouté 30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

Gris Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

GRIS

20x20

20x30
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Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

GRIS
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Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

1918



Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

Anthracite Petit Opus Ancienne Brecciato

ANTHRACITE
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Anthracite Petit Opus Ancienne Brecciato
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Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

ANTHRACITE
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Anthracite Opus Noble Brecciato Lapp. Velouté 

Anthracite Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

ANTHRACITE
60x80 20x60

20x20

60x6020x60

20x80
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Anthracite Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” _ Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” _ Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Ancienne Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” _ 60x60 - 235/8”x235/8” _ 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” _ 40x80 - 153/4”x311/2”

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”  46,8% / 60x60 - 235/8”x235/8”  11,7%

80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”  20,8% / 40x80 - 153/4”x311/2”  20,8%

ANTHRACITE
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Anthracite Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” _ Gris Renversée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 

Anthracite Ancienne Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” _ 60x60 - 235/8”x235/8” _ 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” _ 40x80 - 153/4”x311/2”
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Anthracite Petit Opus Ancienne Brecciato

Anthracite Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

ANTHRACITE
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Anthracite Petit Opus Ancienne Brecciato

Anthracite Roullée Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

Anthracite Noble Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 3534



ESTETICA E 
PRESTAZIONI
Unique Bleu 20mm assicura l’equilibrio ideale tra 
ricercatezza estetica e prestazioni tecniche elevate nelle più 
svariate ambientazioni esterne. Alla possibilità di realizzare 
percorsi, camminamenti e altre soluzioni progettuali 
outdooor in piena armonia con l’ambiente circostante 
e in assoluta continuità con gli spazi interni, si aggiunge 
la garanzia di impiego di un materiale eccezionalmente 
resistente ai carichi e a tutti i tipi di agenti atmosferici. 
Facile da posare a secco su erba, sabbia e ghiaia, Unique 
Bleu 20mm può essere incollato anche su massetto, 
permettendo di realizzare pavimentazioni carrabili o altre 
soluzioni nell’ambito di spazi commerciali e pubblici soggetti 
a elevato traffico e si presta alla perfezione alla realizzazione 
di pavimenti sopraelevati. Unique Bleu 20mm è la soluzione 
ideale per progettare con stile, senza rinunciare alle esigenze 
tecniche richieste dall’architettura contemporanea.

Gris Ancienne 20mm Nat. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

HIGH-PERFORMING GOOD LOOKS 

Unique Bleu 20mm delivers the ideal combination of exquisite appearance and 
outstanding technical performances in the most widely varying outdoor locations. 
Paths, pavements and other outdoor solutions that merge perfectly into the 
surrounding environment and seamlessly continue indoor design schemes can 
be created with a material offering exceptional resistance to loads, weather and 
other atmospheric factors. Easily installed dry on grass, sand and gravel, Unique 
Bleu 20mm can also be glued to concrete screeds for vehicle-resistant pavings, 
or for other projects in commercial or public contexts with heavy traffic, and is 
perfect for raised floors. Unique Bleu 20mm enables stylish design solutions 
while meeting all the technical demands of contemporary architecture.
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ESTÉTICA Y PRESTACIONES

Unique Bleu 20mm asegura el equilibrio ideal entre refinamiento 
estético y prestaciones técnicas elevadas en las más diversas 
ambientaciones exteriores. A la posibilidad de realizar carriles, 
caminos y otras soluciones proyectivas exteriores en plena armonía 
con el entorno y dando continuidad a los espacios interiores, se 
suma la garantía de uso de un material excepcionalmente resistente 
a las cargas y a toda clase de agentes atmosféricos. Fácil de colocar 
en seco sobre hierba, arena y grava, Unique Bleu 20mm también 
se puede encolar sobre la capa de relleno, permitiendo disponer 
pavimentaciones transitables u otras soluciones en el ámbito de 
espacios comerciales y públicos sometidos a un tráfico intenso y se 
presta a la perfección a la realización de pavimentos sobreelevados. 
Unique Bleu 20mm es la solución ideal para proyectar con estilo, 
sin renunciar a las exigencias técnicas requeridas por la arquitectura 
contemporánea.

ЭФФЕКТНАЯ ЭСТЕТИКА И ВЫСОКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Unique Bleu 20мм гарантирует достижение идеального 
равновесия между эстетической изысканностью и высокими 
техническими характеристиками в самых разнообразных 
наружных оформлениях. К возможности создания дорожек, 
тротуаров и других проектных решений для наружных 
пространств в полной гармонии с окружающей средой 
и с полной взаимопреемственностью с внутренними 
пространствами добавляется гарантия использования материала, 
который чрезвычайно устойчив к нагрузкам и всем типам 
атмосферного воздействия. Материал Unique Bleu 20мм легко 
укладывается всухую на траву, песок и щебень, а также его можно 
наклеивать на бетонную стяжку, что позволяет изготовлять полы, 
пригодные для движения транспортных средств, или же другие 
решения на торговых и общественных объектах с высокой 
интенсивностью движения, а кроме того, он может великолепно 
использоваться для изготовления фальшполов. Unique Bleu 
20мм - это наилучшее решение для проектирования с хорошим 
стилем, не отказываясь от технических необходимостей, которые 
востребованы современной архитектурой.

ESTHÉTIQUE ET PERFORMANCE

Unique Bleu 20mm instaure l’équilibre idéal entre raffinement esthétique 
et haute performance technique dans les contextes les plus disparates. Il 
est ainsi possible de réaliser des parcours, des cheminements et d’autres 
projets extérieurs en totale harmonie avec le milieu environnant et en 
continuité visuelle avec l’intérieur. De plus, la matière assure une résistance 
exceptionnelle aux charges et à tous les agents atmosphériques. Facile à 
poser à sec sur gazon, sur sable et sur gravier, Unique Bleu 20mm se colle 
aussi sur chape pour composer des sols carrossables ou d’autres solutions 
dans les espaces commerciaux et publics exposés à trafic intense. Le 
produit convient également parfaitement à la mise en place de planchers 
surélevés. Unique Bleu 20mm est le nec plus ultra pour donner corps 
à des projets de classe, tout en remplissant les critères techniques de 
l’architecture contemporaine.

ÄSTHETIK UND LEISTUNGEN 

Unique Bleu 20mm gewährleistet den perfekten Einklang zwischen 
ausgefeilter Ästhetik und hohen technischen Leistungen in verschiedensten 
Außenräumen. Die Möglichkeit zu Gestaltungslösungen für den 
Außenbereich wie etwa Fahr- und Gehwege, die sich harmonisch in 
die Umgebung einfügen und eine nahtlose optische Einheit mit den 
Innenräumen bilden, ist mit der Garantie eines außergewöhnlich 
belastungsfähigen und witterungsbeständigen Materials verbunden. Leicht 
verlegbar im Gras-, Sand- oder Kiesbett, kann Unique Bleu 20mm auch auf 
Estrich verklebt werden. Die Kollektion eignet sich nicht nur für Bodenbeläge 
oder andere Lösungen in stark frequentierten gewerblichen und öffentlichen 
Bereichen, sondern ist auch zur Erstellen von Doppelböden perfekt.  Unique 
Bleu 20mm ist die ideale Lösung für eine stilsichere Gestaltung und erfüllt 
die technischen Anforderungen der modernen Architektur.
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120x120 - 471/4”x471/4”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHJ9 Anthracite Nat. Rett.  95
EHJ8 Gris Nat. Rett.  95
9 patterns

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHLD Anthracite Lapp. Velouté Rett.   105
EHLC Gris Lapp. Velouté Rett.   105
9 patterns

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHFJ Anthracite Nat. Rett.  85
EHFH Gris Nat. Rett.  85
18 patterns

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHLG Anthracite Lapp. Velouté Rett.   91
EHLF Gris Lapp. Velouté Rett.   91
18 patterns

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHFZ Anthracite Nat. Rett.  85
EHFY Gris Nat. Rett.  85
18 patterns

ROULLÉE NATURALE
EHGC Anthracite Nat. Rett.  86
EHGA Gris Nat. Rett.  86
9 patterns

RENVERSÉE NATURALE
EHFQ Anthracite Nat. Rett.  86
EHFP Gris Nat. Rett.  86
14 patterns60x60 - 235/8”x235/8”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHFT Anthracite Nat. Rett.  64
EHFS Gris Nat. Rett.  64
36 patterns

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHLK Anthracite Lapp. Velouté Rett.   73
EHLJ Gris Lapp. Velouté Rett.   73
36 patterns

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHG2 Anthracite Nat. Rett.  64
EHG1 Gris Nat. Rett.  64
36 patterns

80x80 - 311/2”x311/2””

NOBLE NATURALE
EHFM Anthracite Nat. Rett.  87
EHFL Gris Nat. Rett.  87
Up to 18 patterns

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHLN Anthracite Lapp. Velouté Rett.  93
EHLM Gris Lapp. Velouté Rett.   93
Up to 18 patterns

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHG5 Anthracite Nat. Rett.  87
EHG4 Gris Nat. Rett.  87
18 patterns

40x80 - 153/4”x311/2”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHFW Anthracite Nat. Rett.  79
EHFV Gris Nat. Rett.  79
Up to 36 patterns

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHLR Anthracite Lapp. Velouté Rett.   87
EHLQ Gris Lapp. Velouté Rett.   87
Up to 36 patterns

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHGM Anthracite Nat. Rett.  79
EHGL Gris Nat. Rett.  79
36 patterns

COLORI/FORMATI
COLOURS / SIZES - COULEURS / FORMATS - FARBEN / FORMATE - COLORES / TAMAÑOS - ЦВЕТА / ФОРМАТЫ

80x80 - 311/2”x311/2””

NOBLE BRECCIATO LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHSZ Anthracite Lapp. Velouté   113
EHSY Gris Lapp. Velouté   113
Up to 18 patterns

Anthracite

NOBLE
Gris

Anthracite

RENVERSÉE
Gris

Anthracite

ANCIENNE
Gris

Anthracite

BRECCIATO
Gris

Anthracite

ROULÉE
Gris
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Anthracite

NOBLE
Gris

Anthracite

NOBLE
Gris

Anthracite

ANCIENNE
Gris

Anthracite

ANCIENNE
Gris

OPUS

OPUS NOBLE BRECCIATO LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHUS Anthracite Lapp. Velouté   119
EHUR Gris Lapp. Velouté   119

1 pz./pcs 60x80 - 235/8”x311/2”

1 pz./pcs 60x60 - 235/8”x235/8”

1 pz./pcs 20x80 - 77/8”x311/2”

2 pz./pcs 20x60 - 77/8”x235/8”

1 pz./pcs 20x20 - 77/8”x77/8”

60x80 20x60

20x20

60x6020x60

20x80

PETIT OPUS ANCIENNE BRECCIATO
EHUV Anthracite Nat.   119
EHUU Gris Nat.   119

1 pz./pcs 20x30 - 77/8”x1113/16”

1 pz./pcs 20x20 - 77/8”x77/8”

20x2020x30

80x80 - 311/2”x311/2””

NOBLE NATURALE
EHGF Anthracite Nat. Rett.  107
Up to 18 patterns

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHGJ Anthracite Nat. Rett.  107
EHGH Gris Nat. Rett.  107
18 patterns

20MM COLORI/FORMATI
COLOURS / SIZES - COULEURS / FORMATS - FARBEN / FORMATE - COLORES / TAMAÑOS - ЦВЕТА / ФОРМАТЫ
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30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHRQ Anthracite Lapp. Velouté   148

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHRP Gris Lapp. Velouté   148

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHRJ Anthracite Nat.   127

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHSV Gris Lapp. Velouté   130

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE LAPPATO VELOUTÉ
EHSW Anthracite Lapp. Velouté   130

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHRM Anthracite Nat.   127

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

NOBLE NATURALE
EHRH Gris Nat.   127

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16”

ANCIENNE NATURALE
EHRL Gris Nat.   127

MOSAICO 5X5*  Tessere 4,8x4,8 - 17/8”x17/8”

* Su rete in fibra - On fibre mesh backing - Sur filet en fibre de verre 
   Auf Glasfasernetz - Sobre malla de fibra - На волоконной сетке

MOSAICO PETIT MUR*

DECORI
DECORS - DECORS - DEKORE - DECORADOS - ДЕКОРЫ

 Dimensione
Size

Fascia 
di prezzo 
Price bandGris 

Noble
Gris 
Ancienne

Anthracite 
Noble

Anthracite 
Ancienne

Battiscopa - Skirting

Nat. Rett. 
7x60 - 23/4”x235/8”

Pcs. Box. 14 - LM x Box 8,40 EHRS EHRV EHRT EHRW  24
Nat. Rett. 
4,6x80 - 113/16”x311/2”

Pcs. Box 12 - LM x Box 9,60 EHRY EHS1 EHRZ EHS2  25

Gradino - Stair Tread

Nat. Rett. 
33x120 - 1215/16”x471/4” 

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EHS4 EHS7 EHS5 EHS8  120

Gradone - Step

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EHSA EHSE EHSC EHSF  138

Angolare Dx | Sx
Corner Tile Dx | Sx

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20

DX
EHSH

DX
EHSL

DX
EHSJ

DX
EHSM

 145
SX 
EHSP

SX 
EHSS

SX 
EHSQ

SX 
EHST

PEZZI SPECIALI
TRIMS - PIECES SPECIALES - FORMTEILE - PIEZAS ESPECIALES - СПЕЦИАЛЬНЫЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ

PEZZI SPECIALI 20MM SU RICHIESTA - 20mm trims available on request - pièces spéciales 20mm (sur demande) - formteile 20mm auf anfrage 
erhältlich - piezas especiales 20mm disponibles bajo pedido - специальные изделия 20мм по запросу

Dry - Pressed Ceramic Tiles ISO 13006 Annex G - UNI EN 14411 Annex G - BIa GL

Per maggiori chiarimenti sui dati tecnici e sulla garanzia consultare il catalogo generale in vigore. - For further information on technical specifications, please consult our up-dated general catalogue.- Pour toutes informations supplementaires sur les donnees 
techniques et sur les garanties, veuillez consulter le catalogue general en vigueur. - Für weitere Informationen über technische Daten und Garantie beziehen sie sich bitte auf den aktuellen Gesamtkatalog. - Para ulteriores informaciones sobre los datos tecnicos 
y la garantia, vease el catalogo general en vigor. - Более подробную информацию о технических данных и гарантии смотрите в действующем сводном катал.

SHADE 
VARIATION

V3  High
Min. 7,5%

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical Features - Caracteristiques Techniquesa - Technische Eigenschaften
Technische Eigenschaften - Caracteristicas Tecnicas - Технические Характеристики

NORMA
Standard - Norme
Norm - Norma - Норма

VALORI
Value - Valeur 
Vorgabe - Valor - Средние

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA (VALORE MEDIO IN %)
Water absorption (Average value expressed in %) - Absorption d’eau (Valeur moyenne en %) 
Wasseraufnahme (Durchschnittswert in %) - Absorción de agua (Valor medio en %) 
Поглощение воды

UNI EN ISO 10545/3
≤ 0,5 %

ASTM C373

CONFORME

COMPLIANT

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
Modulus of rupture - Resistance a la flexion - Biegefestigkeit 
Resistencia a la flexon - Прочность на изгиб

SPESSORE 10 MM. 20 MM.

UNI EN ISO 10545/4 ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≥ 45 N/mm2

FORZA DI ROTTURA
Breaking strength - Résistance à la rupture - Bruchlast - Resistencia a la rotura - Разрывное усилие

UNI EN ISO 10545/4

ASTM C648

≥ 2000 N

400 Lbs

≥ 12000 N

2500 Lbs

RESISTENZA AL GELO
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость

UNI EN ISO 10545/12

ASTM C1026

CONFORME

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA CHIMICA  
AD ALTE E BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E BASI
Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations
Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases
Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Säuren und Basen
Resistencia química con concentraciones altas y bajas de ácidos y bases
Химическая стойкость к высоким и низким концентрациям кислот и щелочей

UNI EN ISO 10545/13

ASTM C-650

A - LA - HA

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches - Fleckenbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las manchas - Стойкость к образованию пятен

UNI EN ISO 10545/14

CTI 81-7D

5

NO EVIDENT VARIATION

COEFFICIENTE DI ATTRITO
Slip resistance
Coefficient de glissement 
Rutschfestigkeit Barfußbereich
Coeficiente de atrito medio 
Коэффициент трения

NATURALE LAPPATO 
VELOUTÉ

20MM

DIN 51130 R10 - R11

DIN 51097 B (A+B) - C (A+B+C)

ANSI A 137.1- 2012 
DCOF (Section 9.6)

WET
≥ 0,50

- WET
≥ 0,65

B.C.R.A. ≥ 0,40 - ≥ 0,40

AS 4586: 2013
Slip resistance classification 
of new pedestrian surface 
materials 

P2 - P4

BS 7976-2: 2002 
Pendulum testers

< 36
Moderate Slip 
potential

- > 36
Low Slip potential

ENV 12633-2006
Method of determination of 
unpolished and polished slip/
skid resistance value

- - 3

Formato 
Size 
Format 
Format  
Tamaño 
Формат 
cm

Spessore 
Thickness 
Epaisseur 
Stärke 
Espesor 
Толщина 
mm

Pz. x Mq.
Pieces x Sqm
Pcs / M2

Stk. x Qm
Pzs x Mc.
Шт х Кв.М.

Pz. x Scat.
Pieces x Box
Pcs / Bte
Stk. x Krt.
Pzs x Caja
Шт х Кор.

Mq. x Scat.
Sqm x Box
M2 / Bte
Qm x Krt.
Mc. x Caja
Кв.М. х Кор.

Peso x Scat. 
Weight x Box 
Poids / Bte 
Gewicht x Krt. 
Peso x Caja 
Вес х Кор. 
Kg 

Scat. x Pal.
Boxes x Pal.
Bte / Pal.
Krt. x Pal.
Cajas x Pal. 
Кор. x Подд.

Mq. x Pal.
Sqm x Pal.
M2 / Pal.
Qm x Pal.
Mc. x Pal. 
Кв.М х Подд.

Peso x Pal.
Weight x Pal. 
Poids / Pal. 
Gewicht x Pal. 
Peso x Pal. 
Вес х Подд 
Kg

120x120 Naturale - Veloutè 10 0,69 1 1,440 36,85 36 51,84 1327
60x120 Naturale - Veloutè 10 1,39 2 1,440 36,75 36 51,84 1323
80x80 Naturale - Veloutè - Brecciato 10 1,56 2 1,280 30,92 42 53,76 1299
80x80 Naturale 20MM 20 1,56 1 0,640 30,47 45 28,80 1371
40x80 Naturale - Veloutè 10 3,13 3 0,960 24,65 28 26,88 690
60x60 Naturale - Veloutè 10 2,78 3 1,080 25,50 40 43,20 1020
30x30 Mosaico 5X5 Naturale - Veloutè 10 11,11 5 0,450 10,88 60 27,00 653
30x30 Mosaico Petit Mur Veloutè 10 11,11 5 0,450 10,88 60 27,00 653
OPUS Brecciato Veloutè 10 \ 6 1,280 28,38 42 53,76 1192
PETIT OPUS Brecciato Ancienne Nat. 10 \ 12 0,600 14,63 36 21,60 527

A Brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico
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P.1
La pierre bleu belge, créée il y a plus 
de 300 millions d’année, à l’époque 
où une mer tropicale recouvrait la 
surface du pays, a donné naissance 
à l’inspiration à la base d’Unique 
Bleu, nouvelle collection céramique 
de Provenza.
Deux nuances chromatiques dans 
la gamme : Gris et Anthracite 
restituent toute la fascination d’une 
roche calcaire depuis toujours très 
appréciée en architecture pour sa 
couleur caractéristique, qui dans la 
nature varie du gris au bleu et au 
noir, et la consistance extrêmement 
compacte et homogène. Nuances 
disponibles en plusieurs effets de 
matières : Noble est la finition la 
plus élégante et la plus minimaliste, 
présentée en version Naturelle et 
en version Rodée Velouté, proposée 
également en finition Velouté 
Brecciato avec bords irréguliers. 
La version Roulée propose un 
look tridimensionnel de grand 
impact visuel, un effet rainuré et 
multifacettes idéal notamment pour 
le revêtement mural. Renversée, 
interprète le dos de la pierre et 
montre les traces laissées par 
les découpes de la scierie qui 
deviennent des signes décoratifs. 
Ancienne est la version récupérée, 
idéale pour une pose modulaire. 

P.2
De nombreux formats et épaisseurs 
caractérisent la gamme, pour 
transmettre le goût évocateur de 
la pierre bleue dans les contextes 
les plus variés, en recherchant 
toujours un excellent équilibre entre 
exigences techniques et raffinement 
esthétique.
La polyvalence, la performance et 
l’éclectisme conceptuel sont garantis 
par le format 80x80 de 20 mm 
d’épaisseur, spécialement fait pour 
un usage en extérieur, disponible 
dans les finitions Noble et Ancienne, 
et par les solutions Opus et Petit 
Opus, dont les boîtes contiennent 
un mélange de formats pour varier 
la pose et lui donner un effet 
extrêmement naturel.
Opus présente la finition Noble 
Brecciato rodée Velouté et les 
formats 60x80, 60x60, 20x80, 
20x60, 20x30, 20x20 cm ; Petit 
Opus propose la finition Ancienne 
Brecciato et les formats 20x30 et 
20x20 cm.
Unique Bleu : une synthèse parfaite 
et harmonieuse pour créer des 
designs contemporains
sophistiqués qui, en se mélangeant, 
interprètent différents goûts 
esthétiques, capables de 
transmettre une forte personnalité 
et un caractère unique.

---------------------------------------------------

P.1
Der belgische Blaustein, der 
vor mehr als 300 Millionen 
Jahren, als sein Herkunftsland 
von einem tropischen Meer 
bedeckt war, entstand, diente als 
Inspirationsquelle für Unique Bleu, 
die neue Keramikkollektion von 
Provenza.

Das Sortiment umfasst zwei 
Farbtöne, Gris und Anthracite. 
Sie geben den ganzen Charme 
eines Kalkgesteins wieder, das 
wegen seines charakteristischen 
blaugrauen bis schwarzen 
Farbtons und seiner kompakten, 
homogenen Struktur seit jeher von 
Architekten geschätzt wird. Die 
Farbtöne stehen in verschiedenen 
Oberflächenoptiken zur Wahl: 
Noble, die betont elegante und 
minimalistische Oberfläche, wird 
in den Ausführungen Natürlich 
und Geläppt Velouté präsentiert, 
zu der auch die Variante mit 
unregelmäßigen Kanten Velouté 
Brecciato erhältlich ist. Die Version 
Roulée eignet sich aufgrund der 
bemerkenswerten Tiefenoptik 
und der gerillten, facettenreichen 
Oberfläche besonders für 
Wandverkleidungen. Renversée 
interpretiert die Rückseite des Steins 
mit den Spuren von Sägeschnitten, 
die zu dekorativen Akzenten werden. 
Ancienne ist die Antik-Version, 
die sich gut zur Verlegung im 
Modulsystem eignet. 

P.2
Das vielfältige Angebot an Formaten 
und Stärken ermöglicht es, das 
exquisite Erscheinungsbild der 
Gesteinssorte Pierre Bleue in 
unterschiedlichsten Projekten zur 
Geltung zu bringen und stets ein 
stimmiges Gleichgewicht zwischen 
technischen und ästhetischen 
Leistungen zu erzielen.
Zur Vielseitigkeit, Funktionalität 
und gestalterischen Vielfalt tragen 
die 20 mm starke Version für den 
Außenbereich im Format 80x80 
cm und in den Ausführungen 
Noble und Ancienne wie auch die 
Varianten Opus und Petit Opus in 
verschiedenen Formaten bei, die 
in Schachteln gemischt erhältlich 
sind und ein vielgestaltiges, äußerst 
natürliches Verlegebild ermöglichen.
Opus wird mit der Oberfläche 
Noble Brecciato Geläppt Velouté 
in den Formaten 60x80, 60x60, 
20x80, 20x60, 20x30 und 20x20 
cm angeboten; Petit Optus Petit 
Opus mit der Oberfläche Ancienne 
Brecciato in den Formaten 20x30 
und 20x20 cm.
Unique Bleu: Perfekte Harmonie 
für eine Vielfalt moderner 
Raumkonzepte, die durch ihre 
Kombination verschiedene 
Stilwelten interpretieren und ein 
charaktervolles einzigartiges Design 
entstehen lassen.

---------------------------------------------------

P.1
La inspiración de la nueva colección 
de cerámica Unique Bleu de 
Provenza nace de la pierre bleue de 
Bélgica, cuya creación se remonta a 
hace más de trescientos millones de 
años, cuando un mar tropical cubría 
la superficie del país.
Las dos tonalidades cromáticas de la 
gama - Gris y Anthracite - transmiten 
todo el encanto de una piedra caliza 
muy apreciada desde siempre en la 
arquitectura por su color distintivo, 
que en el estado natural va del 

gris al azul oscuro y el negro, y por 
su estructura extremadamente 
compacta y homogénea. Tonalidades 
disponibles en distintos acabados 
matéricos: Noble es el acabado 
más elegante y minimalista, que 
se presenta en la versión Natural 
y Esmerilado Velouté, con bordes 
irregulares en la ulterior propuesta 
Velouté Brecciato. La versión Roulée 
adquiere una imagen tridimensional 
de gran impacto visual, un efecto 
estriado y tallado que resulta 
ideal sobre todo en la realización 
de revestimientos. Renversée 
reconstruye el dorso de la piedra 
que lleva las marcas realizadas por 
el aserrado, las cuales se convierten 
en detalles decorativos. Ancienne es 
la versión recuperada, ideal para la 
colocación modular. 

P.2
Los numerosos formatos y grosores 
de la gama transmiten el gusto 
sugestivo de la pierre bleue a 
entornos proyectivos de lo más 
variados, ofreciendo siempre 
un equilibrio perfecto entre las 
exigencias técnicas y la sofisticación 
estética.
El formato de 80x80 cm de 20 mm 
de grosor, ideado específicamente 
para los espacios exteriores y 
disponible en los acabados Noble 
y Ancienne, y las propuestas 
Opus y Petit Opus, compuestas 
por varios formatos mezclados 
y empaquetados juntos para 
lograr una colocación variada y 
extremadamente natural, contribuye 
a incrementar la versatilidad, las 
prestaciones y el eclecticismo 
proyectivo.
Opus se presenta en el acabado 
Noble Brecciato esmerilado Velouté, 
disponible en los formatos de 60x80, 
60x60, 20x80, 20x60, 20x30 y 20x20 
cm, y en la versión Petit Opus, 
realizada con el acabado Ancienne 
Brecciato, en combinación con los 
formatos de 20x30 y 20x20 cm.
Unique Bleu: una síntesis perfecta y 
armoniosa con la que crear espacios 
de diseño contemporáneos
y articulados que se combinan entre 
sí para interpretar diferentes gustos 
estéticos, capaces de comunicar una 
personalidad fuerte y un carácter 
único.

---------------------------------------------------

P.1
Бельгийский синий камень, 
сформировавшийся более 300 
миллионов лет тому назад, в эпоху, 
когда на территории этой страны 
находилось тропическое море, 
стал источником вдохновения для 
Unique Bleu - новой коллекции 
керамики от Provenza.
Палитра предлагает два цвета: 
Gris и Anthracite, которые 
воспроизводят все очарование 
этой известняковой породы, 
всегда высоко ценимой в 
архитектуре за ее характерный 
цвет, меняющийся в природе от 
серого до синего или черного, при 
очень плотной и равномерной 
структуре. Цвета, предлагаемые с 
разными фактурными отделками: 

Noble - это более элегантная 
и минималистская отделка, 
представленная в натуральной 
и полуполированной версии 
Velouté, которая предлагает еще 
один вариант Velouté Brecciato 
с неровными кромками. Версия 
Roulée наделяется объемным, 
очень выразительным эффектом 
надрезов и огранки, что очень 
удачно используется, прежде 
всего, в облицовке. Renversée 
воспроизводит тыльную сторону 
камня со следами распила в 
гранитной мастерской, которые 
предлагаются как декор. 
Ancienne - это версия повторного 
использования материалов, 
которая великолепно подходит 
для модульной укладки. 

P.2
Линейка предлагает 
многочисленные форматы 
и значения толщины, чтобы 
использовать изысканный 
вид синего камня в самых 
разнообразных проектах при 
отличном равновесии технических 
необходимостей и эстетической 
изысканности.
Повышению практичности, 
характеристик и проектной 
эклектики способствуют как 
формат 80х80 см толщиной 20 мм, 
задуманный, прежде всего, для 
наружной укладки, предлагаемый 
с отделками Noble и Ancienne, 
так и версии Opus и Petit Opus, 
включающие в себя самые 
разные смешанные форматы, 
упакованные в коробки вместе, 
для получения очень натуральной 
и удивительно разнообразной 
укладки.
Opus предлагается с отделками 
Noble Brecciato притертая Velouté, 
в форматах 60x80, 60x60, 20x80, 
20x60, 20x30, 20x20 см; Petit Opus 
имеет отделку Ancienne Brecciato в 
форматах 20x30 и 20x20 см.
Unique Bleu, идеальный и 
гармоничный материал для 
реализации разнообразных 
проектов интерьеров 
в современном стиле, 
интерпретирующих в сочетании 
друг с другом разные эстетические 
вкусы, способных излучать 
выраженную индивидуальность и 
неповторимый характер.
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Provenza is a brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico Sede Commerciale/Amministrativa

emilgroup.it/provenza
emilgroup.it

Via Ghiarola Nuova, 29  - 41042 Fiorano Modenese (Mo) Italy
T +39 0536 835111 - info@emilceramicagroup.it


